

ssp

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPLICATION NO.1175 OF 2019 IN
FIRST APPEAL NO.326 OF 2019

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr.V.R.Tripathi for the Applicant

Mr.S.S.Pednekar for the Respondent Nos.1 and 2

CORAM :K.K.TATED,J.

DATE :AUGUST 27, 2019

P.C.:

. Not on board. Taken on board.

1 Today the matter is shown on
Production Board at the request of
Advocate for the applicant by praecipe
dated 26th August 2019.

2 By consent of both the parties,
matter to appear on board on 3rd
September 2019 for Admission.

3 The Advocate for the respondent
Nos.1 and 2 makes a statement that they
will not take any action against the
Applicant till the next date.

(K.K.TATED,J.)